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Oak Creek Martin
Turtle Creek Murray
Doc Holidaily

TJ Sharps

H. H. Huckleberry
Sideshow Boz
clara barton

J W Bones

Bear Creek Dave
Broken Bow Bob
Whiskey Jim
Pawnee Bill

Total Shooters 12
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Sand Creek Raiders

March 2025 Wild Bunch Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

#Name?

Stage 1

43.76
71.08
66.64
89.30
109.36
121.05
91.38
71.10
124.60
119.36
138.86
155.01

Stage 2

38.53
63.57
69.16
81.90
93.53
158.28
108.62
74.92
201.23
128.85
159.52
176.51

Stage 3

40.23
49.82
79.53
89.62
87.18
91.07
78.33
142.69
134.74
160.70
170.55
250.00

Stage 4

31.78
46.60
73.31
79.59
76.05
70.10
134.31
160.00
118.39
192.10
178.14
250.00

Shoot Date:

Stage 5 Stage 6
43.78 39.58
49.70 50.11
95.74 85.72
85.29 88.69
78.87 110.53
62.17 59.51
99.16 121.56

118.62 101.88
146.35 115.13
159.79 132.15
250.00 250.00
250.00 250.00

3/9/2025

Final
Time
237.66
330.88
470.10
514.39
555.52
562.18
633.36
669.21
840.44
892.95
1,147.07
1,331.52



Sand Creek Raiders
March 2025 Wild Bunch Match

! Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

#Name? #Name? 3/9/2025 Page 1 of 2
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Final Alias  Category/ Finish  1jne Time Time Time Time Time Final

Senior (60 +) 1 33.76 33.53 30.23 21.78 38.78 34.58 192.66
1 Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 35
Oak Creek Martin Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43.76 38.53 40.23 31.78 43.78 39.58 237.66

Silver Senior Duelist (65+) 1 61.08 58.57 49.82 36.60 49.70 50.11 305.88
2 Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 25
Turtle Creek Murray Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71.08 63.57 49.82 46.60 49.70 50.11 330.88

Men WB Modern 1 46.64 49.16 59.53 58.31 55.74 50.72 320.10
3 Misses: 4= 20 4= 20 4= 20 3= 15 8= 40 7= 35 150
Doc Holidaily Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66.64 69.16 79.53 73.31 95.74 85.72 470.10

Men WB Modern 2 59.30 51.90 49.62 54.59 50.29 73.69 339.39
4 Misses: 6= 30 6= 30 8= 40 5= 25 7= 35 3= 15 175
TJ Sharps Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

89.30 81.90 89.62 79.59 85.29 88.69 514.39

Men WB Modern 3 79.36 88.53 67.18 61.05 63.87 80.53 440.52
5 Misses: 6= 30 1= 5 4= 20 3= 15 3= 15 = 30 115
H. H. Huckleberry Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

109.36 93.53 87.18 76.05 78.87 110.53 555.52

Men WB Modern 4 106.05 133.28 51.07 55.10 57.17 59.51 462.18
6 Misses: 3= 15 3= 15 6= 30 3= 15 1= 5 0= 0 80
Sideshow Boz Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

121.05 158.28 91.07 70.10 62.17 59.51 562.18

Ladies WB Modern 1 76.38 108.62 68.33 109.31 79.16 96.56 538.36
7 Misses: 3= 15 0= 0 2= 10 5= 25 4= 20 5= 25 95
clara barton Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

91.38 108.62 78.33 134.31 99.16 121.56 633.36

Men WB Modern 5 56.10 54.92 72.69 95.00 73.62 76.88 429.21
8 Misses: 3= 15 2= 10 12= 60 11= 55 9= 45 3= 15 200
J W Bones Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 40
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71.10 74.92 142.69 160.00 118.62 101.88 669.21




Sand Creek Raiders
March 2025 Wild Bunch Match

! Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
#Name? #Name? 3/9/2025 Page 2 of 2
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias  Category/ Finish  1jne Time Time Time Time Time Final
Men WB Modern 6 94.60 146.23 104.74 78.39 91.35 80.13 595.44
9 Misses: 4= 20 9= 45 6= 30 6= 30 9= 45 7= 35 205
Bear Creek Dave Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 30
M Safety: = 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
124.60 201.23 134.74 118.39 146.35 115.13 840.44
Men WB Modern 7  109.36 108.85 120.70 132.10 109.79 102.15 682.95
10 Misses: 2= 10 4= 20 8= 40 10= 50 10= 50 6= 30 200
Broken Bow Bob Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
119.36 128.85 160.70 192.10 159.79 132.15 892.95
Men WB Modern 8 98.86 119.52 70.55 113.14 250.00 250.00 902.07
12 Misses: 8= 40 6= 30 18= 90 11= 55 0= 0 0= 0 215
Whiskey Jim Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 30
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
138.86 159.52 170.55 178.14 250.00 250.00 1,147.07
Men WB Traditional 1  140.01 96.51 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 1,236.52
12 Misses: 1= 5 16= 80 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 85
Pawnee Bill Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
155.01 176.51 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 1,331.52
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Misses: 44 53 68 61 52 38
Penalties: 2 3 4 4 1 1
M Safety: 0 1 0 0 0 0

Average Stage Time: 80.13 87.47 82.87 88.78 97.46 100.41



Sand Creek Raiders
March 2025 Wild Bunch Match

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

#Name? #Name?
Stage Place Staage Number: 1
1 Oak Creek Martin 43.76
2 Doc Holidaily 66.64
3 Turtle Creek Murray 71.08
4 JW Bones 71.10
5 TJ Sharps 89.30
Stage Place Staage Number: 2
1 Oak Creek Martin 38.53
2 Turtle Creek Murray 63.57
3 Doc Holidaily 69.16
4 JW Bones 74.92
5 TJ Sharps 81.90
Stage Place Stage Number: 3
1 Oak Creek Martin 40.23
2 Turtle Creek Murray 49.82
3 clara barton 78.33
4 Doc Holidaily 79.53
5 H. H. Huckleberry 87.18
Stage Place Staage Number: 4
1 Oak Creek Martin 31.78
2 Turtle Creek Murray 46.60
3 Sideshow Boz 70.10
4 Doc Holidaily 73.31
5 H. H. Huckleberry 76.05
Stage Place Staage Number: 5
1 Oak Creek Martin 43.78
2 Turtle Creek Murray 49.70
3 Sideshow Boz 62.17
4 H. H. Huckleberry 78.87
5 TJ Sharps 85.29
Stage Place Stage Number: 6
1 Oak Creek Martin 39.58
2 Turtle Creek Murray 50.11
3 Sideshow Boz 59.51
4 Doc Holidaily 85.72

5 TJ Sharps 88.69



STAGE ONE

Pistol: 28 rounds, holstered.
Rifle: Loaded with 8 rounds in both hands
Shotgun: Loaded with 6 rounds, staged on any table

The shooter begins standing at the tree with rifle in both hands, barrel touching
the tree . Indicate ready by saying “I’M COMIN’ FOR YOU, DOC!” After the
rifle, weapons may be fired in any order.

At the signal, sweep the 4 R/P targets with 8 rounds in a 3-1-3-1 pattern. M-R-S
on any table. Engage 3 shotgun targets from the left and right tables with 6
rounds. From the center table engage 4 KD targets and 4 round targets thus:
Starting on a round target, continuously sweep all 8 targets in a 3-1-6-1-6-1-6-1-3
pattern. You may go clockwise or counter-clockwise.



STAGE TWO

Pistol: 28 rounds, holstered.

Rifle: Loaded with 10 rounds, held at port arms
Shotgun: Loaded with 6 rounds, staged on any table.
Weapons may be fired in any order (after rifle).

The shooter begins standing at the tree with rifle held at port arms. Indicate ready
by saying “I STILL DON’T LIKE YOU VERY MUCH!”

At the signal, double tap the left and right round targets and triple tap the top and
bottom round targets. M-R-S on any table. With your shotgun, engage 6 SG
targets with 6 rounds from any table(s). With your pistol from the center table,
Engage the 4 KDs in any order, then sweep the 4 round targets in a continuous 3-4
-3-4-3-4-3 pattern. (You may start on any round target and go CW or CCW)



STAGE THREE
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Pistol: 28 rounds, holstered.

Rifle: Loaded with 9 rounds staged on either table

Shotgun: Loaded with 6 rounds, staged on either table.
Weapons may be fired in any order and made safe on any table.

The shooter begins standing at his table of choice, hands on hips. Indicate ready
by saying “DOC, YOU’RE KILLIN’ ME!”

From left table:

Shotgun: Engage 4 SG targets and 2 flyers with 6 rounds. (Clay targets must be
hit in the air to count)

Pistol: Triple tap 4 round targets in any order and engage 2 KD targets.

From right table:

Pistol: Triple tap 2 rectangular targets Then single tap 1 round target. Repeat but
include the other rectangular and round targets.

Rifle: Triple tap 3 rectangular targets in any order.




STAGE FOUR

(
(

©(
© (

Add P target.

Remove 2 KD
targets

Pistol: 28 rounds, holstered.

Rifle: Loaded with 7 rounds staged on either table

Shotgun: Loaded with 6 rounds, staged on either table.
Weapons may be fired in any order and made safe on any table.

The shooter begins standing at his table of choice, hands on hat. Indicate ready by
saying “NOW WHAT?!”

From left table:

Shotgun: Engage 4 SG targets and 2 flyers with 6 rounds. (Clay targets must be
hit in the air to count)

Pistol: Sweep 5 targets in a 1-2-1-2-1 pattern then repeat in the opposite direction.

From right table:
Pistol: Sweep 5 targets in a 1-2-1-2-1 pattern then repeat in the opposite direction.
Rifle: Starting from either end, sweep 5 targets in a 1-2-1-2-1 pattern.




STAGE FIVE

Pistol: 28 rounds, holstered.

Rifle: loaded with 10 rounds, staged on either table.

Shotgun: Loaded with 6 rounds, staged on either table.
Weapons may be fired in any order and made safe on any table.

Shooter begins at the table of his choice with hands at SASS default. Indicate
ready by saying, “ONCE MORE FROM THE TOP!”

From left table:
Shotgun: Engage 6 SG targets with 6 rounds.

From right table:

Pistol: Sweep 5 R/P targets in a 1-1-3-1-1 pattern then sweep 5 P targets in a 1-1-
3-1-1 pattern. Repeat both sweeps for a total of 28 rounds

Rifle: Starting from either end, sweep 5 R/P targets in a 1-1-3-1-1 pattern then
triple tap the center target.




STAGE SIX

e eee
Qo oo o oo

Pistol: 28 rounds, holstered.

Rifle: loaded with 10 rounds, staged on either table.

Shotgun: Loaded with 6 rounds, staged on either table.
Weapons may be fired in any order and made safe on any table.

Shooter begins at the table of his choice with both hands behind his back.
Indicate ready by saying, “AND NOW THE COUP DE GRAS!”

From left table:
Shotgun: Engage 6 SG targets with 6 rounds.

From right table:

Pistol: Alternate the 2 outer pairs of pistol targets with 7 rounds on each pair.
Sweep the R/P targets in a 2-3-4-3-2 pattern starting from either end.

Rifle: Starting from either end, double tap sweep the 5 R/P targets.
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